
Operated by Managed by

Appleby Parva Appleby Magna Measham

IS 138

2023-2024

Ibstock Community
College 

Packington

Appleby Parva 

AM

Appleby Magna

Measham

Measham Road Bus Stop opp Thatch Cottage 

Normanton Le Heath

07:37

07:40

07:43

07:46

07:49

07:52

07:55

08:00

08:15

New Road, 2nd dropped kerb

Tamworth Road adjacent to DFS

High Street the Fireplace Shop

North Walk Bus Stop 

Church Street at Bowleys Lane 

Measham Road/Stoney Lane 

Crossroads

Packington

Ibstock Community College  

Appleby Parva 

PM

Appleby Magna

Measham

Measham Road/Stoney Lane 

Normanton Le Heath

15:10

15:20

15:27

15:30

15:34

15:37

15:43

15:45

15:48

North Walk Bus Stop 

High Street, Opp The Fireplace Shop 

Tamworth Road Opp DFS

Crossroads

Measham Road Bus Stop after Babelake Street

Church Street Opp Bowleys Lane 

Packington

Ibstock Community College  

New Road, before junction with A444 

Normanton Le Heath


