



Appleby Parva Appleby Magna Measham Packington Ibstock Community
College
Normanton Le Heath

2023-2024

## AM

Appleby Parva	New Road, 2nd dropped kerb	07:37
Appleby Magna	Church Street at Bowleys Lane	07:40
	Measham Road/Stoney Lane	07:43
Measham	Tamworth Road adjacent to DFS	07:46
	High Street the Fireplace Shop	07:49
	North Walk Bus Stop	07:52
Packington	Measham Road Bus Stop opp Thatch Cottage	07:55
Normanton Le Heath	Crossroads	08:00
	Ibstock Community College	08:15

## PM

	Ibstock Community College	15:10	
Normanton Le Heath	Crossroads	15:20	
Packington	Measham Road Bus Stop after Babelake Street	15:27	
Measham	North Walk Bus Stop	15:30	
	High Street, Opp The Fireplace Shop	15:34	
	Tamworth Road Opp DFS	15:37	
Appleby Magna	Measham Road/Stoney Lane	15:43	
	Church Street Opp Bowleys Lane	15:45	
Appleby Parva	New Road, before junction with A444	15:48	

Operated by Managed by



